
MSMS 2021 Tennis Schedule

Day Month Date Opponent Teams Site Time

Tues Feb 16 Florence All A 4:00 16-1

Thurs Feb 18 Russellville All A 4:00 16-1

Mon Feb 22 Jasper All H 4:00
Tues Feb 23 Saint Joseph All H 4:00
Thurs Feb 25 Hartselle All A 4:00 16-1

Mon March 1 Jasper All A 4:00 16-1

Tues March 2 Florence All H 4:00
Tues March 9 Saint Joeseph All H 4:00
Thurs March 11 Russellville All H 4:00
Mon March 15 Deshler G H 4:00
Thurs March 18 Hartselle All H 4:00
Mon March 29 Florence All H 4:00
Tues March 31 Deshler G A 4:00 16-1

 Play ONLY 10 


